L07000019107

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ada	dress)	
(Add	dress)	······································
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
	,	,
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
	_	_
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	ne)
. (Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
1		
Special Instructions to F	-iling Officer:	
<u></u> .		

Office Use Only



700088010067

02/19/07--01016--020 **130.00

2/14/01

FILED

O7 FEB 19 PM 1:51

SEUNCHARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE FLORINA

N. S. FEB 2 0 2007

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJE	CT: Mercur	y Aircraft Sales LLC		,
		(Name of Limited	d Liability Company)	
The enc	losed Articles of	f Organization and fee(s) are su	abmitted for filing.	
Please r	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning this matte	r to the following:	
<u>!</u>	Michael Sh			
		(1	Name of Person)	
. 1	Mercury Air	rcraft Sales LLC		
-		(Firm/Company)	
_	P. O. Box	21823		4
			(Address)	
9	Sarasota,	FI 34276		
•		(City/	(State and Zip Code)	
For furt	her information	concerning this matter, please	call:	
Micha	el Shafer		at (315) 415-040	1
	(Name	of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclose	ed is a check fo	or the following amount:		
\$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is	s:	
Mercury Aircraft Sales LLC		
(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Liability Company,"	ited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.	• , ")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the p	principal office of the Limited Liability	Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
5147 Honore Ave	P.O. Box 21823	
Sarasota, Fl 34233	Sarasota, FL 34276	
Sarasota City, State	registered agent are: Programme Progr	FILED 07 FEB 19 PM 1:51 SECRETARY OF STATE
Having been named as registered agent and to liability company at the place designated in registered agent and agree to act in this capacistatutes relating to the proper and complete paccept the obligations of my position as reg	this certificate, I hereby accept the appoint ity. I further agree to comply with the properformance of my duties, and I am famility is tered agent as provided for in Chapter	intment as ovisions of all iar with and

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u>		Name and Address:	
"MGR" = M			
"MGRM" =	Managing Member		
MGR		Michael Shafer	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	5147 Honore Ave	
		Sarasota, FI 34233	
			
	•		
<u></u>			
			
		•	
•**••*********************************		,	
(Use attachn	nent if necessary)		
(555	,,	5 lula "	
ARTICLE V: Effec	tive date, if other than the	date of filing: 2/14/2007 (0	OPTIONAL)
		e specific and cannot be more than five bu	•
to or 90 days after ti	-		, ,
•	5 ,		
<u>reouirei</u>	SIGNATURE:		
		. 101	
		$n \mid \mathcal{U}$	AE 8
		I W N	S E
	Signature of a membe	er or an authorized representative of a member.	FII FEB II AHAS
	(In accordance with se	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution	FIL. 8 19 1 AKT 1 ASSE
	THE ACCORDANCE WITH SCI		
	of this document const	itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
	of this document const that the facts stated h	itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	PH D
	of this document const that the facts stated h	itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury nerein are true.) 1 chae Shafe	
	of this document const that the facts stated h	itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury	
	of this document const that the facts stated h	itutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury nerein are true.) 1 chae Shafe	PH 1: OF STA E, FLOR

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)